TYPE OF UNIT

ABC DRY CHEMICAL - 5#

ABC DRY chemical - 10#

ABC DRY CHEMICAL - 15#

ABC DRY CHEMICAL - 20#
CO2-10#

BC DRY CHEMICAL - 5#

PK DRY CHEMICAL

WHEEL UNIT

HALON 1211 MODEL, PA-H, 10-C
HALON 5# CA-0582, FE

Service call fee?

Mark-Up Percentage

Repair of Extinguishers Labor
Geographic Regions

ANNUAL FLAT RATE PRICING PER LOCATION:

. 911 Central Dispatch, 300 S. Highlander Way, Howell, Ml

. Administration Building, 304 E Grand River, Howell, Ml

. Courthouse, 200 E Grand River, Howell, Ml

. Drain — Hazmat Trailer, 426 S. Highlander Way, Howell, Ml
. East Complex, 2300 E Grand River, Howell, MI

. Jail/Sheriff, 150 S Highlander Way, Howell, MI

. Judicial Center, 204 S. Highlander Way, Howell, Ml

. Law Center, 210 S. Highlander Way, Howell, MI

. LETS Transportation, 3950 W Grand River, Howell, Ml

10. Public Safety Complex — EMS, 1911 Tooley Road Howell, Ml
11. Public Safety Complex — Hangar Foam System (if capable)
12. EMS Genoa, 3577 Grand Oaks Drive Howell, Ml
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SEMI-ANNUAL CLEAN AGENT SYSTEM INSPECTION/TESTING:
1. 911 Central Dispatch, 300 S. Highlander Way, Howell, Ml

2. Administration Building, 304 E Grand River, Howell, Ml

3. Drain — Hazmat Trailer, 426 S. Highlander Way, Howell, Ml
4, Jail/Sheriff, 150 S Highlander Way, Howell, MI

5. Public Safety Complex — EMS, 1911 Tooley Road Howell, Ml

INSPECTION

JOHNSON CONTROLS

RECHARGED

HYDRO-TESTED

PRICE PER UNIT PRICE PER UNIT PRICE PER UNIT

3.00
3.00
3.00
3.00
3.00
3.00
3.00
3.00
3.00
3.00

NO
NONE
127.00/hr
All

565.50
766.50
606.00
120.50
404.00
887.00
202.00
202.00
404.00
747.50
425.00
202.00

362.50
362.50
120.50
483.00
545.50

17.00
22.00
29.00
42.00
35.00
31.00
125.00

n/a

n/a

n/a

20.00
20.00
20.00
20.00
20.00
20.00
115.00

n/a

n/a

n/a

SIX (S) YEAR
TEST

45.00
50.00
n/a
70.00
n/a
45.00
n/a

n/a

n/a

n/a

INSPECTION

PRICE PER UNIT
2.50

2.50

2.50

2.50

2.50

2.50

2.50

10.00

2.50

2.50

40.00
35%
35.00
4,5,6,7,8,9,10

525.00
825.00
900.00
115.00
600.00
935.00
300.00
300.00
600.00
710.00

No Bid
300.00

225.00
225.00
115.00
335.00
110.00

Delau

RECHARGED
PRICE PER UNIT
10.50
18.00
18.00
32.00
15.00
10.50
18.00
28.00
42.00
42.00

HYDRO-TESTED SIX (S) YEAR

PRICE PER UNIT
14.00
14.00
14.00
14.00
18.00
14.00
14.00
18.00
14.00
14.00

TEST
5.00
5.00
5.00
5.00

n/a
5.00
5.00

n/a
5.00
5.00



PARTS & MATERIALS MARK-UP: NONE
Pricing on Parts & Materials will reflect 20% discount off of Johnson Controls' list price

SCHEDULED SERVICE CALLS:

LABOR 127.00 PER 1 HOUR

LABOR 127.00 PER 1 HOUR ADDITIONAL
TRIP -

EMERGENCY SERVICE CALLS:

LABOR 127.00 PER 1 HOUR

LABOR 127.00 PER 1 HOUR ADDITIONAL
TRIP =

35%

90.00
45.00
200.00

135.00
135.00
300.00

PER HOUR
PER HALF HOUR ADDITIONAL

PER HOUR
PER HOUR ADDITIONAL



